
Business Name Website

1800 Hansons https://hansons.com/

3rd Coast Labrador Retriever Rescue https://www.3clr.org/ 

4 Seasons Pet Resort https://4seasonspetdaycare.com/ 

Adopt-A-Pet https://www.adoptapetfenton.com/ 

Advanced Energy Therapy https://www.advancedenergytherapy.com/ 

Animal Emergency Center https://aec.vet/ 

Animal Shelter and Pet Adoption Center https://www.oakgov.com/petadoption/Pages/default.aspx 

BASAN Cord https://www.basancord.com/ 

Bath Planet https://www.bathplanet.com/ 

Benedek Chen Pet Portrait https://benedekchen.com/ 

Best Breed Pet Foods https://www.bestbreed.com/ 

Beyond the Bark https://www.beyondthebarktraining.com/ 

Bottle Babies Rescue https://www.bottlebabiesrescue.org/ 

Camp Bow Wow https://www.campbowwow.com/ 

Canaboid Creations https://cannabinoidcreations.com/ 

Canine Adventures http://canine-adventures.com/ 

Canine College https://caninecollegemi.com/ 

Canine Companions Rescue Center https://www.ccrcdogs.com/ 

Canine Companions Rescue Center https://www.ccrcdogs.com/ 

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel

Changing Chances Rescue https://www.facebook.com/changingchances/ 

Chilly Tails Frozen http://pawstroll.com/chilly-tails-frozen-treats/ 

Color Pet Products https://colorpet.com/ 

Country Smokehouse https://www.countrysmokehouse.com/ 

Cutco Cutlery https://www.cutco.com/

Detroit Dog Rescue https://detroitdogrescue.com/

Detroit Free Press & Detroit News https://www.freep.com/ 

Devil Dog Pet Co https://devildogpetco.com/ 

Dog N Frog https://dogandfrog.com/ 

Doggie Scoops https://doggiescoops.com/

Doggone Bandanas http://www.doggonebandanas.com/ 

Doggy Deli https://www.facebook.com/votedbestdogbakery/ 

Dogology University https://dogologyuniversity.com/

Dr. Paws http://www.drpaws.org/#/welcome/ 

Elk Antler Dog Chews LLC https://www.elkantlerdogchewsllc.com/

Entercom https://entercom.com/

EverDry Waterproofing https://www.everdry.com/

Express Yourself Body Art http://expressyourselfbodyart.com/

Farmers Insurance https://www.farmers.com/ 

Farmina Pet Foods https://www.farmina.com/uk/ 

Five Star Bath https://fivestarbathsolutions.com/

Foozys by Endless Summer https://www.foozysbyendlesssummer.com/ 
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Fur Baby Comfort and Care https://www.furbabycomfortandcare.com/

Glimmer Sparkle POP https://www.etsy.com/shop/GlimmerSparklePOP

Gracies Dog Haven https://www.graciesdoghaven.org/

Grey2K Education Fund https://grey2kusaedu.org/

Greyhound Expressions https://www.greyhoundexpressions.org/ 

Greyhounds of Eastern Michigan https://gemgreyhounds.org/

Hagopian https://www.originalhagopian.com/

Hairy Houdini Siberian Husky Rescue https://hhshr.com/

Heart to Heart Fund https://www.hearttoheart.org/ 

Hempworx/CBD oil/ My Daily Choice https://www.mydailychoice.com/corp/index

Home Pro/Window Plus https://www.homeprousa.com/

HomeFurever http://homefurever.com/ 

Homeward Hound https://www.homewardhounds.net/ 

HomeZone Improvements https://www.gethomezone.com/

HoneyCure https://gethoneycure.com/ 

Hunter's Healthy Treats https://huntershealthytreats.com/ 

HW Living Ventures DBA Beer City Dog 

Biscuits

https://www.beercitydogbiscuits.org/ 

I Heart Dogs Rescue and Animal Haven https://www.iheartdogs.org/ 

Innovation X, LLC - Sticky Brush, Pet Hair 

Remover

https://innovationx.tv/main.sc 

Integrative and Rehabilitation Center at 

Commerce Village Veterinary Hospital

https://commercevillagevet.com/ 

Invisible Fence https://www.invisiblefence.com/

J&B Vet Supply/Source https://www.vetsupplysource.com/

Jacq of all Trades https://jacqofalltradesjewelry.com/

JLF Adventures https://www.jlfadventures.com/

Juicy Pet https://juicypet.com/password

Just Fur Pets http://www.justfurpets.com/

K&T Services Inc https://www.kandtservices.com/index.html

Keller's Cause https://www.kellerscause.com/ 

Lasik Vision Institute https://www.lasikvisioninstitute.com/ 

Last Day Dog Rescue https://www.lastdaydogrescue.org/

Leader Dogs for the Blind https://www.leaderdog.org/ 

LeafFilter https://www.leaffilter.com/ 

Lighting Services https://www.lightingservicesinc.com/

Livingston County Animal Shelter https://www.livgov.com/animalshelter

Loyal Paws Crematory and Memorial 

Garden

https://www.loyalpaws.com/

Lucky Puppy Boutique https://www.etsy.com/shop/LuckyPuppyBoutique

LuLaRoe https://www.lularoe.com/

Matrix Basement and Bath https://www.mymatrixbasement.com/

Miau Miau Clothing Co. https://www.miaumiauclothingco.com/

Michigan Bath Solutions https://www.michiganbathsoluntions.com/
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Michigan Canine Resource Guide https://midogguide.com/

Michigan Doodle Rescue Connect https://www.michigandoodlerescueconnect.org/

Michigan Pitbull Education Project https://michpitbulleducation.org/

Midwest Boston Terrier Rescue http://midwestbtrescue.org/

Midwest Fire Safety http://www.midwest-firesafety.com/

Midwest Schipperke Rescue http://www.midwestschipperkerescue.org/

Midwest Small Breed Rescue http://members.petfinder.com/~MI559/index.html 

Midwestern Pet Foods https://midwesternpetfoods.com/ 

Miss Abbie's Pet Treats https://www.missabbiespettreats.com/

Monat https://monatglobal.com/

Nancy Bailey Trainer https://k9obediencetraining.com/gmedia/nancy-bailey-jpg/

Novi Veterinary Clinic https://novivets.com/

Nutrisource Pet Foods/Tuffys https://nutrisourcepetfoods.com/

Off Leash K9 Training https://www.facebook.com/olk9detroit/

Oliver's Beer Biscuits https://www.oliversbeerbiscuits.com/

One Time Hair Flips http://www.onetimeshots.com/HairFlips.html

Outdoor Adventures https://www.outdooradventuresinc.com/

Paragon Properties https://www.paragonapartments.com/

PawTree https://www.pawtree.com/ 

Peaceful Valley General Store https://www.facebook.com/PeacefulValley22/ 

Pet Medics https://petmedics911.com/

Pet Supplies Plus https://www.petsuppliesplus.com/

Pet-A-Pet Club http://www.petapet.org/

Peticured https://peticured.com/

Petkey Microchipping https://petkey.org/

Power Home Remodeling https://powerhrg.com/

Premier Pet Supply https://premierpetsupply.com/

Pro-Pet-Otic Foundation https://www.petfinder.com/member/us/mi/ferndale/pro-pet-

otic-foundation-mi1050/

Professional Law Enforcement Association https://plea.net/

Pug Rescue Network https://www.pugrescuenetwork.com/

Rainbow Feathers Bird Club https://www.rfbirdclub.com/

Raw Dog Rescue Boutique https://www.facebook.com/pages/category/Pet-Store/Raw-

Dog-LLC-Rescue-Boutique-351013488904196/

Raymond James https://www.raymondjames.com/

Razor K-9 https://razork9.com/

RCandy's http://www.rcandy.com/

Real Time Pain Relief https://rtpr.com/

Refurbished Pets of Southern Michigan https://rpsm.org/

Royal Prestige Cookware https://www.royalprestige.com/?country=US&language=E

NRuff Life Photography http://rufflifepetphoto.com/

RuffStuff Co https://www.ruffstuffspecialties.com/ 
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Saving Cats and Kittens in Michigan https://savingcatskittens.wixsite.com/savingcats-kittensmi

Saving Tails Animal Rescue https://www.savingtailsanimalrescue.org/

Scentsy https://scentsy.com/ 

Snow Dogs http://www.gonetothesnowdogs.com/ 

Squish & Scrub LLC. https://squishscrub.com/

State Farm https://www.statefarm.com/

Steve Cantin Productions, DBA Columbus 

Pet Expo

https://www.stevecantinproductions.com/

SugarHigh Bakery http://www.sugarhighllc.com/

Suzy Wycoff Horsemanship http://mysticmeadows.net/

Tailwaggin' Patriots https://www.facebook.com/tailwagginpatriots/

Taylor Made Pet Apparel https://www.cafepress.com/+taylormade+pet-apparel

The Carpet Guys https://www.carpetguys.com/

The Craftsmans Garage https://www.facebook.com/thecraftsmansgarage/

The Devoted Barn https://www.thedevotedbarn.org/

Thirty One Gifts https://www.mythirtyone.com/us/en/ 

Three Dogz LLC http://www.threedogzllc.com/

Tmobile https://www.t-mobile.com/

Two Turtle Gloves https://turtlegloves.com/

VCA Animal Hospital - Clinton Township https://www.facebook.com/VCAClintonTownshipAnimalH

ospital

Veterinary Care Specialists https://www.vcsmilford.com/

Victoria Bancroft Horsemanship

VIP Petcare https://www.vippetcare.com/

Westie Rescue Michigan https://westierescue-mi.com/

WonderPax https://wonderpax.com/
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